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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Braza X <INICIACION> (13)

SERIE Nº 11.1

20545313 GABRIEL TORRES DE SOUSA1.1 2009 S.T.EULARIO

48199474 INAM COSTANTINO LA TORRE1.2 2008 S.T.EULARIO

49410573 MIRIAN RIERA ROSSELLO1.3 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

49411450 ANIA FERRER CARASA1.4 2010 S.T.EULARIO

48231707 JOSEP SERRA TORRES1.5 2009 S.T.EULARIO

48231516 DIEGO IGLESIAS PEREZ1.6 2009 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 21.2

48199638 ARNAU VALLVE PALERM2.1 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA

49410168 PAULA RIERA PLANELLS2.2 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

49410356 ONA TUR FERRER2.3 2010 S.T.EULARIO

48199923 MAR TUR FERRER2.4 2009 S.T.EULARIO

48233326 VALERIA TORREJON GARCIA2.5 2010 S.T.EULARIO

48232549 IKER CLAVERO HUERTAS2.6 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 31.3

48198309 AARON PLANELLS RIERA3.1 2008 S.T.NAIBIZA

04781147 LEELOO QUEMIN TOLMER3.2 2010 S.T.EULARIO

48231699 ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA 01:20.00 253.3 2009 EULARIO

49411571 CARLOTA TYSON MARTINEZ 01:28.11 253.4 2010 PORTUS

49410124 MARIA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ3.5 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

48233311 ISABEL PEREZ MULAS3.6 2010 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 41.4

01668810 ISRAE MEFTAH 01:08.02 254.1 2009 PORTUS

02582822 BENJAMIN ECHEVERRY RESTREPO 01:02.08 254.2 2009 PORTUS

48231635 JOSEP TORRES SERRA 01:01.85 254.3 2009 EULARIO

48198695 JORDI ROMERO COSTA 01:01.85 254.4 2008 NAIBIZA

48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 01:06.98 254.5 2009 EULARIO

48198315 CARLOS GREGORIO ROIG 01:08.14 254.6 2008 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 51.5

48231193 CARLOS TUR ORVAY 00:59.30 255.1 2008 NAIBIZA

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 00:59.08 255.2 2008 NAIBIZA

48198031 IZAN JIMENEZ CARDONA 00:51.71 255.3 2008 PORTUS

20545233 GABRIEL TORRES COLOMAR 00:52.52 255.4 2008 EULARIO

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 00:59.19 255.5 2008 EULARIO

48198365 HUGO DANIEL PRUDENCIO CAÑETE 01:00.66 255.6 2008 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Comb. Espal/Braza X <INICIACION> (1)

SERIE Nº 62.1

04781147 LEELOO QUEMIN TOLMER6.1 2010 S.T.EULARIO

49410356 ONA TUR FERRER 01:24.78 256.2 2010 EULARIO

49410168 PAULA RIERA PLANELLS 01:01.06 256.3 2010 NAIBIZA

48199923 MAR TUR FERRER 01:01.07 256.4 2009 EULARIO

48233326 VALERIA TORREJON GARCIA6.5 2010 S.T.EULARIO

49411450 ANIA FERRER CARASA6.6 2010 S.T.EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Comb. Espal/Braza X <INICIACION> (1)

SERIE Nº 72.2

48231707 JOSEP SERRA TORRES 00:57.03 257.1 2009 EULARIO

01668810 ISRAE MEFTAH 00:53.30 257.2 2009 PORTUS

48231516 DIEGO IGLESIAS PEREZ 00:50.34 257.3 2009 EULARIO

49410124 MARIA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 00:52.45 257.4 2010 NAIBIZA

49411571 CARLOTA TYSON MARTINEZ 00:53.37 257.5 2010 PORTUS

49410573 MIRIAN RIERA ROSSELLO 01:00.18 257.6 2010 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 82.3

48232549 IKER CLAVERO HUERTAS 00:48.99 258.1 2009 NAIBIZA

48199638 ARNAU VALLVE PALERM 00:48.85 258.2 2009 NAIBIZA

48198365 HUGO DANIEL PRUDENCIO CAÑETE 00:48.24 258.3 2008 PORTUS

48233311 ISABEL PEREZ MULAS 00:48.70 258.4 2010 EULARIO

48198315 CARLOS GREGORIO ROIG 00:48.91 258.5 2008 EULARIO

48231699 ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA 00:49.40 258.6 2009 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 92.4

48199474 INAM COSTANTINO LA TORRE 00:47.09 259.1 2008 EULARIO

48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 00:43.37 259.2 2009 EULARIO

48198309 AARON PLANELLS RIERA 00:42.53 259.3 2008 NAIBIZA

02582822 BENJAMIN ECHEVERRY RESTREPO 00:42.81 259.4 2009 PORTUS

48198695 JORDI ROMERO COSTA 00:45.13 259.5 2008 NAIBIZA

20545313 GABRIEL TORRES DE SOUSA 00:47.93 259.6 2009 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 102.5

48231193 CARLOS TUR ORVAY 00:42.34 2510.1 2008 NAIBIZA

48198031 IZAN JIMENEZ CARDONA 00:38.06 2510.2 2008 PORTUS

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 00:36.31 2510.3 2008 NAIBIZA

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 00:38.05 2510.4 2008 EULARIO

20545233 GABRIEL TORRES COLOMAR 00:38.68 2510.5 2008 EULARIO

48231635 JOSEP TORRES SERRA 00:42.53 2510.6 2009 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 3 4x25 Mariposa X <INICIACION> (78)

SERIE Nº 113.1

00499 NAIBIZA INICIACION <B>11.1 S.T.INICIACIONNAIBIZA

00895 EULARIO INICIACION <A>11.2 S.T.INICIACIONEULARIO

01345 PORTUS INICIACION11.3 S.T.INICIACIONPORTUS

00499 NAIBIZA INICIACION <A>11.4 S.T.INICIACIONNAIBIZA

00895 EULARIO INICIACION <B>11.5 S.T.INICIACIONEULARIO

00895 EULARIO INICIACION <C>11.6 S.T.INICIACIONEULARIO


